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MORNING SESSION

MON 19 SEP 2022

Racice, Czech Republic 18 - 25 September

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  SAT 17 SEP 2022 / 16:28

Race Start
Time

Event
Code Number Round Lanes

1 2 3 4 5 6
Progression

System

34 PR2 M1x  (87) Preliminary Race 1..->FA9:30 GER ESP USA UZB NED ITA

35 PR2 W1x  (86) Preliminary Race 1..->FA9:40 IRL UKR AUS USA

36 PR3 M2-  (89) Preliminary Race 1..->FA9:50 GBR AUS FRA JPN UKR

37 PR3 Mix2x  (84) Preliminary Race 1..->FA9:56 ISR BRA FRA AUT USA UKR

38 W2-  (1) Heat 1 1-3->SA/B, 4..->R10:02 GBR MEX AUS NED ITA

39 W2-  (1) Heat 2 1-3->SA/B, 4..->R10:08 ROU CRO CZE ESP USA

40 W2-  (1) Heat 3 1-3->SA/B, 4..->R10:14 DEN NZL IRL CHN CAN

41 LM2-  (18) Preliminary Race 1..->FA10:20 CZE HUN ITA USA EGY TUR

42 LW2x  (9) Heat 1 1->SA/B, 2..->R10:26 NZL GBR HKG EGY SUI CZE

43 LW2x  (9) Heat 2 1->SA/B, 2..->R10:32 JPN ESP GRE NOR AUS USA

44 LW2x  (9) Heat 3 1->SA/B, 2..->R10:38 ITA IRL TPE MEX GER INA

45 LW2x  (9) Heat 4 1->SA/B, 2..->R10:44 AUT DEN FRA POL CAN CHN

46 W2x  (3) Heat 1 1-2->SA/B, 3..->R10:50 AUT ITA IRL CAN FRA CHN

47 W2x  (3) Heat 2 1-2->SA/B, 3..->R10:56 NOR GER CUB NED USA CZE

48 W2x  (3) Heat 3 1-2->SA/B, 3..->R11:02 GRE UKR GBR ROU SUI

49 LM4x  (20) Preliminary Race 1..->FA11:08 USA CHN ITA GER ESP

50 LW4x  (19) Preliminary Race 1..->FA11:14 USA ITA

51 PR3 Mix4+  (85) Heat 1 1-2->FA, 3..->R11:20 GBR USA GER ITA ESP

52 PR3 Mix4+  (85) Heat 2 1-2->FA, 3..->R11:26 MEX AUS FRA NED

53 W4-  (5) Heat 1 1-3->SA/B, 4..->R11:41 USA DEN FRA GBR NED
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54 W4-  (5) Heat 2 1-3->SA/B, 4..->R11:47 IRL ROU CAN ITA

55 W4-  (5) Heat 3 1-3->SA/B, 4..->R11:53 CHN NZL POL AUS

56 M4-  (6) Heat 1 1-2->SA/B, 3..->R11:59 ROU LTU CHN DEN RSA

57 M4-  (6) Heat 2 1-2->SA/B, 3..->R12:05 IRL UKR GBR CZE ITA

58 M4-  (6) Heat 3 1-2->SA/B, 3..->R12:11 GER POL FRA NED INA

59 M4-  (6) Heat 4 1-2->SA/B, 3..->R12:17 SUI AUS USA AUT

60 W4x  (11) Heat 1 1-3->SA/B, 4..->R12:23 UKR NED ROU ITA POL

61 W4x  (11) Heat 2 1-3->SA/B, 4..->R12:29 CHN CZE LTU AUS GER

62 W4x  (11) Heat 3 1-3->SA/B, 4..->R12:35 GBR NZL SUI USA

63 M4x  (12) Heat 1 1-2->SA/B, 3..->R12:41 LTU EST NED ITA USA INA

64 M4x  (12) Heat 2 1-2->SA/B, 3..->R12:47 ROU CZE GBR FRA NZL NOR

65 M4x  (12) Heat 3 1-2->SA/B, 3..->R12:53 UKR SUI POL BEL CHN

Legend:
(x) Event number

W2- Women's Pair W2x Women's Double Sculls W4- Women's Four M4- Men's Four
LW2x Lightweight Women's Double Sculls W4x Women's Quadruple Sculls M4x Men's Quadruple Sculls LM2- Lightweight Men's Pair
LW4x Lwt. Women's Quadruple Sculls LM4x Lwt. Men's Quadruple Sculls PR3 Mix2xPR3 Mixed Double Sculls PR3 Mix4+PR3 Mixed Coxed Four
PR2 W1x PR2 Women's Single Sculls PR2 M1x PR2 Men's Single Sculls PR3 M2- PR3 Men's Pair

X Preliminary Race H Heat R Repechage Q Quarterfinal
S Semifinal F Final
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